
PERSONAL INFORMATION

Individual Name Middle Initial Family Name

Institutional Affiliation APS Membership ID#

Institution Address

City State Postal Code Country

Phone Email

REGISTRATION TYPE 

Regular Attendee

Student

Retired / Unemployed

One Day M        T        W        R        F

* Late registration begins after September 16th, Onsite registration is required after Friday October 18th

Texas A&M Conference Center and Hotel
177 Joe Routt Blvd, College Station, TX 77840

72nd GASEOUS ELECTRONICS CONFERENCE
October 28th – November 1st, 2019

OPTIONAL WORKSHOPS AND TOURS
Laser Diagnostics for Plasmas Workshop

Modeling and Validation Workshop

Scientific Writing Workshop

Proposal Writing for Junior Scientists Workshop

Plasma Engineering Lab Tour

Plasma Engineering Lab Tour

Electron Beam Facility Tour

Cyclotron Institute Facility Tour

Zachry Engineering Education Complex Tour

Aerothemo and Laser Lab Tour

Monday (morning and afternoon)

Monday (morning and afternoon)

Monday (morning only)

Monday (afternoon only)

Monday 4:00 pm

Friday 1:30 pm

Tuesday 5:30 pm

Friday 1:30 pm

Tuesday 5:30 pm

Wednesday 5:30 pm

$10

$10

$5

$5

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

OPTIONAL SOCIAL EVENTS

Conference Banquet (Thursday)

Welcome Reception (Monday)

Women in Plasma Physics Luncheon (Tuesday)

Student Networking Reception (Tuesday)

*students can bring a free guest, connect with a student and get invited

Early

$50

FREE

$25 (Regular)

$10 (Student)

$FREE (Student) 

$30 (Regular)

Late

$75

FREE

$35 (Regular)

$10 (Student)

$FREE (Student)

$40 (Regular)

Early

$500

$250

$350

$250

Late

$600

$350

$450

$250

REQUIRED PAYMENT

Total Payment Amount for all optional and required Items: $

      Check payable to APS, in US Dollars, drawn on a US Bank. Purchase order are not accepted.

      Credit Card Name of Card Holder Credit Card Number

Expiration Date CVV

Optional Demographic Information:

Gender:        Female        Male        Other        Choose not to respond

Information: These registration forms must be received by Friday, October 18th. An online version of this registration is available through the GEC and APS websites mail. APS Meeting 
Department, One Physics Ellipse, College Park MD 20740-3844 | FAX: (301)-209-3652 with credit card payment only
If you have not received confirmation of your registration prior to departure for the meeting, please contact APS at registrar@aps.org. Requests for cancellations must be received by 
October 25th, 2019. All refunds will be assessed a $50 cancellation fee regardless of the reason for cancellation.

For Registration Issues or Problems please contact: Don Wise, APS Meeting Registrar, wise@aps.org, (301)-209-3289
It is the policy of the American Physical Society (APS) that all participants, including attendees, vendors, APS staff, volunteers, and all other stakeholders at APS meetings will conduct 
themselves in a professional manner that is welcoming to all participants and free from any form of discrimination, harassment, or retaliation. Violations of this code of conduct policy 
should be reported to meeting organizers, APS staff, or the APS Director of Meetings. For a complete meeting code of conduct please refer to https://www.aps.org/meetings/
policies/code-conduct.cfm

2019

Multiple Tickets

+1

+1

+1*




