

72nd GASEOUS ELECTRONICS CONFERENCE

October 28th - November 1st, 2019

Texas A&M Conference Center and Hotel

• 177 Joe Routt Blvd, College Station, TX 77840

	PERSONAL INFO	RMATION		
ndividual Name	Middle Initial		Family Name	
nstitutional Affiliation			•	
nstitution Address				
CityState			Country	
Phone			•	
	REGISTRATIO	N TYPE		
		E	arly	Late
Regular Attendee		<u></u> \$	500	\$600
Student		<u></u> \$	250	\$350
Retired / Unemployed		<u></u> \$	350	\$450
One Day	F	<u></u> \$	250	\$250
* Late registration begins after September 16th, On:	site registration is required afte	r Friday October	18th	
Optional Demographic Information:				
Gender: Female Male Other Choose	not to respond			
	OPTIONAL WORKSHO	PS AND TO	JRS	
Laser Diagnostics for Plasmas Workshop		onday (morning		\$10
Modeling and Validation Workshop		Monday (morning and afternoon)		
Scientific Writing Workshop		Monday (morning only)		\$5
Proposal Writing for Junior Scientists Workshop		Monday (afternoon only)		\$5
Plasma Engineering Lab Tour		Monday 4:00 pm		\$0
Plasma Engineering Lab Tour		Friday 1:30 pm		\$0
Electron Beam Facility Tour		Tuesday 5:30 pm		\$0
Cyclotron Institute Facility Tour		Friday 1:30 pm		\$0
Zachry Engineering Education Complex Tour		Tuesday 5:30 pm		\$0
Aerothemo and Laser Lab Tour		Wednesday 5:30 pm		\$0
	OPTIONAL SOCIA	L EVENITS	'	
	OF HONAL SOCIA	Early	Late	Multiple Tickets
Conference Banquet (Thursday)] \$50	\$75	□ +1
Welcome Reception (Monday)		FREE	☐ FREE	
Women in Plasma Physics Luncheon (Tuesday)		\$25 (Regular)	\$35 (Regular)	+1
Weller III Trashia Friyates Earler Con (Taesaay)		\$10 (Student)	\$10 (Student)	
Student Networking Reception (Tuesday)		\$FREE (Studen		t)
Student (vetworking Reception (ruesday)] \$30 (Regular)	\$40 (Regular)	,
*students can bring a free guest, connect with a stud	dent and get invited	, +00 (oguidi)		
J J , ,	REQUIRED PA	YMENT		
Total Payment Amount for all optional and required Ite				
Check payable to APS, in US Dollars, drawn on a U		accepted.		
Credit Card Name of Card Hold	der		Credit Card Number	
Evpiration Data		CVV		

Information: These registration forms must be received by Friday, October 18th. An online version of this registration is available through the GEC and APS websites mail. APS Meeting Department, One Physics Ellipse, College Park MD 20740-3844 | FAX: (301)-209-3652 with credit card payment only

If you have not received confirmation of your registration prior to departure for the meeting, please contact APS at registrar@aps.org. Requests for cancellations must be received by October 25th, 2019. All refunds will be assessed a \$50 cancellation fee regardless of the reason for cancellation.

For Registration Issues or Problems please contact: Don Wise, APS Meeting Registrar, wise@aps.org, (301)-209-3289

this the policy of the American Physical Society (APS) that all participants, including attendees, vendors, APS staff, volunteers, and all other stakeholders at APS meetings will conduct themselves in a professional manner that is welcoming to all participants and free from any form of discrimination, harassment, or retaliation. Violations of this code of conduct policy should be reported to meeting organizers, APS staff, or the APS Director of Meetings. For a complete meeting code of conduct please refer to https://www.aps.org/meetings/policies/code-conduct.cfm